
PUFAOILS SALMON OIL available in a refined form, is a high-quality marine 
oil derived from farm-raised fish of the Salmonidae family, sourced and 
manufactured in Chile, the second largest salmon complex in the world.
Rich in long-chain Omega-3 polyunsaturated fatty acids (EPA and DHA), which 
are essential for advanced pet nutrition formulations. The refined oil undergoes 
further processing to increase EPA+DHA concentrations, delivering enhanced 
nutritional profiles.
Manufactured under HACCP protocols, oils are stabilized with mixed 
tocopherols, free from environmental contaminants, which provide excellent 
oxidative stability.
PUFAOILS SALMON OIL guarantees full traceability and is responsibly sourced 
across its supply chain.

Alternatives of packing: (1) Flexitank /20´FCLs, (2) 195 kg steel/plastic drums 
in 20’/40’FCLs, (3) 1,000 kg corrugated lined liquid totes in 20’/40’FCLs. 

Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids
EPA + DHA

Specifications

FFA
Moisture
Impurities
Gardner Color 
Peroxides Value
Iodine Value (Wijs)
Unsaponificable matter
Saponification Value
Anisidine
TOTOX

Arsenic
Cadmium
Mercury
Lead
Dioxins + Furans

PCDD + PCDF

8-11%
5-7%

0.25%
0.10%
0.10%

 < 8 
5 meq O2/kg max. 

140 g l2/100g
1%

170-195
15 max
25 max

< 0.1 mg/kg
< 0.1 mg/kg
<0.1mg/kg
<0.1 mg/kg

4 ng EQT- OMS/ kg referred 
to 12% humidity

6 ng EQT- OMS/ kg referred 
to 12% humidity

REFINED 
SALMON FISHOIL 

Packed by Animalfeeds
USA: 6400 Procter St Ext, Port Arthur, Texas 77642  Tel  +1 409 962 2457
MEXICO: Carretera Guaymas-San José, Costado Aeropuerto, Guaymas 85500, Sonora Tel +52 6 222256139
PANAMA: Puerto Caimito, La Chorrera, Panamá Oeste  Tel  + 507 345 2651
CHILE: La Concepción 266 of. 402, Providencia, Santiago Tel  +56 223713096
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