

PUFAOILS SALMON OIL available in a refined form, is a high-quality marine oil derived from farm-raised fish of the Salmonidae family, sourced and manufactured in Chile, the second largest salmon complex in the world. Rich in long-chain Omega-3 polyunsaturated fatty acids (EPA and DHA), which are essential for advanced pet nutrition formulations. The refined oil undergoes further processing to increase EPA+DHA concentrations, delivering enhanced nutritional profiles.

Manufactured under HACCP protocols, oils are stabilized with mixed tocopherols, free from environmental contaminants, which provide excellent oxidative stability.

PUFAOILS SALMON OIL guarantees full traceability and is responsibly sourced across its supply chain.

Alternatives of packing: (1) Flexitank /20´FCLs, (2) 195 kg steel/plastic drums in 20′/40′FCLs, (3) 1,000 kg corrugated lined liquid totes in 20′/40′FCLs.



Specifications	REFINED SALMON FISHOIL
FFA	0.25%
Moisture	0.10%
Impurities	0.10%
Gardner Color	< 8
Peroxides Value	5 meq O ₂ /kg max.
Iodine Value (Wijs)	140 g l ₂ /100g
Unsaponificable matter	1%
Saponification Value	170-195
Anisidine	15 max
тотох	25 max
Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids	8-11%
EPA + DHA	5-7%
Arsenic	< 0.1 mg/kg
Cadmium	< 0.1 mg/kg
Mercury	<0.1mg/kg
Lead	<0.1 mg/kg
Dioxins + Furans	4 ng EQT- OMS/ kg referred to 12% humidity
PCDD + PCDF	6 ng EQT- OMS/ kg referred to 12% humidity





Packed by Animalfeeds